
2014 PENTATHLON RESULTS
Girls - EAST 100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points
Katie Miller EAST SMAC 1 10 2457 13.82 Sec. 633 1 : 05.03 512 5 : 15.94 725 12 ' 06.00 " 266 22 ' 03.00 " 322

Kristen Devolve EAST SMAC 2 8 2310 13.61 Sec. 667 1 : 05.99 479 5 : 56.71 492 14 ' 03.00 " 390 20 ' 03.00 " 283
Ashley Martin EAST ST. GERTRUDE 3 6 2016 13.62 Sec. 665 1 : 09.98 353 5 : 54.18 505 11 ' 06.00 " 202 20 ' 08.40 " 291
Kelsey Daly WEST HOLY FAMILY 4 4 1945 14.32 Sec. 555 1 : 09.50 367 6 : 03.26 459 12 ' 05.00 " 260 21 ' 03.60 " 303

Riley Wildfeuer WEST MOTHER TERESA 5 2 1927 13.82 Sec. 633 1 : 11.68 305 6 : 51.90 245 13 ' 08.00 " 347 26 ' 01.20 " 397
Jaclynn Ruberg WEST ST. IGNATIUS 6 1 1790 14.68 Sec. 502 1 : 09.59 365 6 : 21.71 370 12 ' 05.00 " 260 20 ' 09.00 " 292
Meagan Taylor EAST ST. VERONICA 7 1774 15.17 Sec. 434 1 : 10.09 350 5 : 59.56 477 11 ' 06.00 " 202 21 ' 08.40 " 311
Emily Anneken WEST OUR LADY OF GRACE 8 1729 14.59 Sec. 515 1 : 18.19 149 6 : 22.18 368 14 ' 01.00 " 377 22 ' 01.20 " 319
Hannah Tebbe EAST ST FRANCIS DeSALES 9 1721 15.60 Sec. 378 1 : 16.65 182 5 : 42.69 567 12 ' 02.00 " 244 23 ' 08.40 " 350
Cassie Talbot WEST ST. IGNATIUS 10 1326 14.71 Sec. 498 1 : 19.21 130 7 : 16.31 162 13 ' 05.00 " 329 16 ' 04.00 " 207

Meghan McAneny EAST ST. SUSANNA 11 1298 16.40 Sec. 283 1 : 21.19 95 6 : 19.90 379 12 ' 01.00 " 238 21 ' 03.60 " 303
Marie Mendel EAST ST. SUSANNA 12 1158 16.20 Sec. 305 1 : 18.61 141 6 : 20.80 374 9 ' 11.00 " 111 17 ' 03.60 " 226
Alli Schaeper WEST MOTHER TERESA 13 1137 15.62 Sec. 375 1 : 17.43 165 6 : 45.69 269 9 ' 06.00 " 90 17 ' 10.80 " 237
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Event # 29 GIRLS Pentathlon 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Farwick St. James White Oak 12.91 2009

Kristen Devolve      13.61SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Ashley Martin      13.62ST. GERTRUDE2
Katie Miller      13.82SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Riley Wildfeuer      13.82MOTHER TERESA3
Kelsey Daly      14.32HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET5
Emily Anneken      14.59OUR LADY OF GRACE6
Jaclynn Ruberg      14.68ST. IGNATIUS7
Cassie Talbot      14.71ST. IGNATIUS8
Meagan Taylor      15.17ST. VERONICA9
Hannah Tebbe      15.60ST. FRAN. DESALES L10
Alli Schaeper      15.62MOTHER TERESA11
Marie Mendel      16.20ST. SUSANNA12
Meghan McAneny      16.40ST. SUSANNA13

Event # 31 GIRLS Pentathlon 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Herriott SMAC Track 1:03.89 2013

Katie Miller    1:05.03SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Kristen Devolve    1:05.99SMAC RUNNING CLUB2
Kelsey Daly    1:09.50HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET3
Jaclynn Ruberg    1:09.59ST. IGNATIUS4
Ashley Martin    1:09.98ST. GERTRUDE5
Meagan Taylor    1:10.09ST. VERONICA6
Riley Wildfeuer    1:11.68MOTHER TERESA7
Hannah Tebbe    1:16.65ST. FRAN. DESALES L8
Alli Schaeper    1:17.43MOTHER TERESA9
Emily Anneken    1:18.19OUR LADY OF GRACE10
Marie Mendel    1:18.61ST. SUSANNA11
Cassie Talbot    1:19.21ST. IGNATIUS12
Meghan McAneny    1:21.19ST. SUSANNA13

Event # 33 GIRLS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Herriott SMAC Track 5:09.73 2013

Katie Miller    5:15.94SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Hannah Tebbe    5:42.69ST. FRAN. DESALES L2
Ashley Martin    5:54.18ST. GERTRUDE3
Kristen Devolve    5:56.71SMAC RUNNING CLUB4
Meagan Taylor    5:59.56ST. VERONICA5
Kelsey Daly    6:03.26HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET6
Meghan McAneny    6:19.90ST. SUSANNA7
Marie Mendel    6:20.80ST. SUSANNA8
Jaclynn Ruberg    6:21.71ST. IGNATIUS9
Emily Anneken    6:22.18OUR LADY OF GRACE10
Alli Schaeper    6:45.69MOTHER TERESA11
Riley Wildfeuer    6:51.90MOTHER TERESA12
Cassie Talbot    7:16.31ST. IGNATIUS13

Event # 35 GIRLS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Weaver St. James 14'07.75" 2008

Kristen Devolve  14'03.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Emily Anneken  14'01.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE2
Riley Wildfeuer  13'08.00"MOTHER TERESA3
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Cassie Talbot  13'05.00"ST. IGNATIUS4
Katie Miller  12'06.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB5
Kelsey Daly  12'05.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET6
Jaclynn Ruberg  12'05.00"ST. IGNATIUS7
Hannah Tebbe  12'02.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L8
Meghan McAneny  12'01.00"ST. SUSANNA9
Meagan Taylor  11'06.00"ST. VERONICA10
Ashley Martin  11'06.00"ST. GERTRUDE10
Marie Mendel   9'11.00"ST. SUSANNA12
Alli Schaeper   9'06.00"MOTHER TERESA13

Event # 37 GIRLS Pentathlon  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Vonerden Mother Teresa 26'10.50" 2008

Riley Wildfeuer  26'01.00"MOTHER TERESA1
Hannah Tebbe  23'07.00"ST. FRAN. DESALES L2
Katie Miller  22'02.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Emily Anneken  22'01.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE4
Meagan Taylor  21'07.00"ST. VERONICA5
Meghan McAneny  21'03.00"ST. SUSANNA6
Kelsey Daly  21'03.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET7
Jaclynn Ruberg  20'08.00"ST. IGNATIUS8
Ashley Martin  20'07.00"ST. GERTRUDE9
Kristen Devolve  20'02.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB10
Alli Schaeper  17'09.00"MOTHER TERESA11
Marie Mendel  17'03.00"ST. SUSANNA12
Cassie Talbot  16'04.00"ST. IGNATIUS13
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